
Thanksgiving Break: Wednesday, November 22nd – Saturday, November 25th
(Residential Students can stay in Housing during Thanksgiving Break, Elaine’s and Rose Hills Closed)



Winter Break:  Sunday, December 17 -  Thursday, January 11

(Residential Students move out during Winter Break, unless request to stay, Elaine’s and Rose Hills Closed)



Spring Break: Sunday, March 17 to Saturday, March 24
(Residential Students can stay in Housing during Spring Break, Elaine’s and Rose Hills Closed)




Elaine’s Dining and Rose Hills Café 
Hours and Closures

Elaine's Dining 
Hours

Monday - Friday
7AM - 10AM

(closed 10AM - 11AM)
11AM - 7:45PM



Saturday and Sunday:

10AM - 2PM
(closed 2PM - 3PM)

3PM - 7:45PM









Elaine's Dining 
Meal Times: 

 Main entrées of the day are
served during the meal times

listed below:



Breakfast: 7AM - 10AM
Lunch: 11:00AM-1:30PM
Dinner: 5:00PM - 7:45PM




Dining Closures

Rose Hill's Café  
Hours: 



Opens first week of classes

Monday - Friday
7AM - 10PM



Closed Saturday and Sunday

Closed if No Classes



Brunch and Dinner ONLY - No Classes

Fall O-Week and Move In: Monday, August 21 – Sunday, August 27



Labor Day:  Monday, September 4



Election Day: Tuesday, November 7



Spring O-Week and Move In: Friday, January 12 - Sunday, January 14



Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Monday, January 15



President's Day: Monday, February 19




